

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

Condor Control B.V.

Trading As: Condor Group

Randweg 14, 8061 RW Hasselt, Netherlands

has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:

ISO 14001:2015



P.G. Cornelissen - Area Manager North Europe

Issued by: Lloyd's Register Nederland B.V.

for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited

This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable to this approval are listed.

Current issue date: 12 March 2018

Expiry date: 11 March 2022

Certificate identity number: 10179884

Original approval(s):

ISO 14001 - 12 March 2018

Approval number(s): ISO 14001 - 00599193

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

Development, production and sales of floorcoverings for the residential-, contract- and automotive market.





Certificate Schedule

Certificate identity number: 10179884

Location	Activities
Condor Control B.V. Randweg 14, 8061 RW Hasselt, Netherlands	ISO 14001:2015 Development, production and sales of floorcoverings for the residential-, contract- and automotive market.
Condor Cartex B.V. Kokosstraat 16, 8281 JC Genemuiden, Netherlands	ISO 14001:2015 Development, production and sales of floorcoverings for the automotive market.
Vebe Floorcoverings B.V. Gildenweg 1, 8061 RP Hasselt, Netherlands	ISO 14001:2015 Development, production and sales of floorcoverings for the residential-, contract- and automotive market.
Vebe Floorcoverings B.V. Inslag 12, 8281 JV Genemuiden, Netherlands	ISO 14001:2015 Development, production and sales of floorcoverings for the residential-, contract- and automotive market.
Condor Cartex B.V. Inslag 12, 8281 JV Genemuiden, Netherlands	ISO 14001:2015 Development, production and sales of floorcoverings for the automotive market.

